55-I
C
y
li
n
d
e
rs

BORE
STANDARD STROKE
Codification key
Cylinder  type
Bore size (mm)
Stroke (mm)
Series
M0050W 100 S
Magnetic (upon request)
Safety distance* (upon request)
032
* The cylinder types without safety distance requested by the
customer have to be installed by the user in accordance with
EC rules EN 294 (page 90-91).
.lyC
Ø
notsiP
Ødor
)mm(
S
)²mc(
s
)²mc(
noitcaer.xaM
sgnirpsehtfo
)N(
21 6 1,1 8,0 8,6
61 6 2 7,1 8,7
02 01 1,3 3,2 2,31
52 01 9,4 1,4 6,91
23 21 8 9,6 3,53
04 61 6,21 6,01 54
05 61 6,91 6,71 5,07
36 02 1,13 82 69
08 52 3,05 3,45 5,911
001 52 5,87 6,37 2,732
Cyl. Tolerance
Ø mm
12 ÷ 25 + 1,5/0
32 ÷ 50 + 2/0
63 ÷ 100 + 2,5/0
56-I
C
y
li
n
d
e
rs
Double-acting cylinder
Ø 16 ÷ 100 cylinder
Double-acting cylinder W 100 . . / W 100 . . M Series
Ø 12 mm cylinder
* Magnetic version
.lyC
Ø
A B C *A *B *C
D E F G H J L M N P Q R S T U
V
W Y Z
EKORTS+ eloh daerht
21 23 - 5,53 - - - 6 - 5 5M 3M 5,6 5,82 - 02 11 31 - 9 61 6 7,3 4M 2,8 9 4,3